BALLARAT REGIONAL TENNIS CENTRE
2019/20 Saturday Junior Pennant

Ladders @ February 29, 2020

18/u Boys

18/u Girls

18/u Mixed

13/u Boys section 1

13/u Girls

13/u Boys section 2

BRTC Black
BRTC Red
BRTC Silver
BRTC Blue
BRTC Gold
BRTC Green
BRTC Grey

BRTC Emerald
BRTC Sapphire
BRTC Opal
BRTC Silver
BRTC Gold
BRTC Topaz
BRTC Ruby
BRTC Diamond
BRTC Pearl

BRTC Djokovic
BRTC Federer
BRTC Halep
BRTC Nadal
BRTC Wozniacki

BRTC Hawks
BRTC Magpies
BRTC Cats
BRTC Bombers

BRTC Finches
BRTC Swans
BRTC Eagles
BRTC Doves

BRTC Dropshots
BRTC Topspins
BRTC Serves
BRTC Forehands
BRTC Smashers
BRTC Volleys
BRTC Backhands
BRTC Lobs

BRTC Aces

84
75
62
61
50
45
43

68
66
66
64
63
63
57
56
37

87
75
69
64
63

80
64
55
41

97
57
54
52

90
81
70
70
68
63
53
50
38



